OvalFlex - the oval allrounder for
aluminium wheel machining
2
CERATIZIT - the parent companies
Hard material matters - it is the
core of our business. Through
profound knowledge and highly
flexible production facilities we

Carbide
(coated +
uncoated)
PCD
12
DIN69880
VDI ..
b1
mm
b2
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
OC50-DIN69880-40ER 40  86.5 45 67 40
OC50-DIN69880-50ER 50 104.0 55 77 50
DIN69880
VDI ..
  l1
mm
Ø D
mm
OC50-DIN69880-40IN110 40 110 83
OC50-DIN69880-40IN140 40 140 83
OC50-DIN69880-50IN130 50 130 98
OC50-DIN69880-50IN170 50 170 98
Type,
description
Type,
description

- The shank length is variable (l1).
When defi ning the length of the adapter
the length of the tool head has to be
taken into account.
  OC interface for all standard tool heads
Every OC50.. tool head is suitable for internal and external machining and can be applied
with all adapters which are provided with an OC50.. interface (VDI 40, VDI 50 etc.).
14
OC
l1
mm
l2
mm
f
mm
OC50-X32R00E R 50 70 50 30 X32 ...
OC50-X32L00E L 50 70 50 30 X32 ...
 ... 0°
 ... 5°
 ... 15°
OC
l1
mm
l2
mm
f
mm
OC50-X32R05H R 50 100 66 32 X32 ...
OC50-X32L05H L 50 100 66 32 X32 ...
OC
l1
mm
l2
mm
f
mm
OC50-X32R15H R 50 100 80 36 X32 ...
OC50-X32L15H L 50 100 80 36 X32 ...
Picture shows right-hand tool
Type,
description
OvalFlex - tool heads
0° / 5° / 15°
Type,
description
Type,
description
Picture shows right-hand tool
Picture shows right-hand tool
15
 ... 22,5°
 ... 27,5°
 ... 67,5°
OC
l1
mm
l2
mm
f
mm
OC50-X32R22.5E R 50 70 40 36 X32 ...
OC50-X32L22.5E L 50 70 40 36 X32 ...
OC
l1
mm
l2
mm
f
mm
OC50-X32R27.5F R 50 80 60 40 X32 ...
OC50-X32L27.5F L 50 80 60 40 X32 ...
OC
l1
mm
l2
mm
f
mm
OC50-X32R67.5C R 50 50 - 60 X32 ...
OC50-X32L67.5C L 50 50 - 60 X32 ...
Picture shows right-hand tool
OvalFlex - tool heads
22,5° / 27,5° / 67,5°
Type,

16
 ... 112,5°
OC
l1
mm
l2
mm
l3
mm
l4
mm
f1
mm
f2
mm
OC50-50R112.5H R 50 100 77 82 59 21 28 VCGT/VCUW 16..
VCGT 160404FN-25P 16,5 9,52 0,4 3,00 0,05 – 0,25 ● ●
VCGT 160408FN-25P 16,5 9,52 0,8 4,00 0,05 – 0,40 ● ●
VCGT 160412FN-25P 16,5 9,52 1,2 4,00 0,10 – 0,50 ● ●
VCUT 160408FN/TN-M41 6 9,52 0,8 2,00 0,05 – 0,30 ●

description application in tools
X32 tool shanks are provided with a clamping screw, but the inserts are not included.
Ordering example: 1 piece X32R22.5-2525M
18
l1
mm
l2
mm
s
mm
r
mm H
21
6T
C
TP
41
15
ap max
 (mm)
f
 (mm/U)
X32-R1.60VN-27P 32 7,5 - 1.60 5,0 0,10 – 0,50 ● ●
X32-R2.00VN-27P 32 7,5 - 2.00 5,0 0,10 – 0,60 ● ●
X32-R3.00N-27P 32 - 6.0 3.00 3,0 0,20 – 0,60 ● ●
X32-R4.00N-27P 32 - 8.0 4.00 4,0 0,20 – 0,80 ● ●
X32-R4.00EN-27DF 32 - 8.0 4.00 4,0 0,20 – 0,80 ●
l
mm
s
mm
x
mm
r
mm C
TD
41
10
ap max
mm
f
 (mm/U)
X32-R1.60VFN/TN-M41 32 - 6.0 1.6 3.0 0,10 – 0,50 ●
X32-R2.00VFN/TN-M41 32 - 6.0 2.0 3.0 0,10 – 0,50 ●
X32-R3.00FN/TN-M41 32 6.0 4.5 3.0 2.0 0,15 – 0,60 ●
X32-R4.00FN/TN-M41 32 8.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 0,15 – 0,70 ●
-27P -27P
-27DF
-M41 -M41
R 1.6 / 2.0 R 3.0 / 4.0
R 1.6 / 2.0 R 3.0 / 4.0
Carbide
Type,
description
PCD - inserts with chip groove / edge types FN and TN
Type,
description
Cutting edge: FN = sharp edge
 TN = with chamfer
Ordering example: 10 pieces X32-R1.60VFN-M41   CTD4110
X32 inserts with different radii can be applied in all
OvalFlex tool heads and tool shanks
OvalFlex – inserts
Innovative and flexible thinking matters